Varsity Boys
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Gabe Trevino
Royce Poitra
Owen Alfonso
Ryley Bercier
Garrett Thompson
Kyle Volk

Wyatt Thompson
Erik Wangler
Jordan Longie

. Matthew Jennings
. Taylor Demers

. Tyler Larson

. Tom ??

. Blaine Steiger

. Latrell Black

. Brent Kemp

. Jacob Knife

. Kenny Olson

. Brock Ratzlaff

. Chris Hamilton

. Levi Brown

. Spencer Halvorson
. Darion Three Irons
. Kyle Halvorson

. Skye Azure

. Lee Mack

. Luke Wallace

. Richard Brooks

. Alex Kitchens

. Steven Ouellette

. Jacob DeCoteau

. Jordan Lafromboise

DL 1,3,9,10,13
RUG 5,6,7,8,11
TMCS 2,4,17,25,31
CAV  14,16,21,28,30
FW  15,33,34,35,36
GLEN 27,33,34,35,36

18:22
18:31
18:32
18:49
19:11
19:12
19:13
19:13
19:23

DL
TMCS
DL
TMCS
Rugby
Rugby
Rugby
Rugby
DL

19:23.3DL

19:54

Rugby

19:54.2 Rugby

20:11
20:24
20:33
20:34
20:56
21:11
21:16
21:22
21:27
21:35
21:44
21:51
21:58
21:59
22:29
22:40
23:58
26:16
26:48
27:04

DL
CAV
FW
CAV
TMCS
DL

DL
Rugby
CAV
DL

DL
Rugby
TMCS
DL
Glenburn
CAV
DL
CAV
TMCS
TMCS

36
37
79
109
153
165



Varsity Girls
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Chandra Yankton
Sydney Kraft
Shaiyan Davis
Crystal Hovland
Elizabeth Overton
Cherilyn Cloud

R King

Allison Kline
Shanon Lenne

. Natalie Olason

. Carleen Shiveley
. McKenzie H

. Taylor V

. Megan Brodehl

. Patience Albertson
. Camille Klein

. Carissa Quanbeck
. Allison Foster

. Kara Martin

. Tori Doyle

. McKenzie Johnson
. Paxton Klein

. Quinn Parisien

. Chelsei Deibert

. Nicole C

. Samone Motley

. Tristan Redfox

. Bailee Longie

. Traci Owlboy

. Jessica Hager

. Alissia Hernandez
. Ciara Parizek

RUG  1,2,4,16,18

DL 6,7,11,12,13
CAV  9,10,17,20,30
SUR  8,14,15,24,33
TMCS  3,23,33,34,35
GLEN 5,32,33,34,35
WAR  26,27,29,33,34
FW  28,33,34,35,36

16:28
16:42
17:17
17:42
17:47
17:57
18:10
18:38
18:43
18:46
19:05
19:31
19:34
19:36

RUG
RUG
TMCS
RUG
GLEN
DL

DL
Surrey
CAV
CAV
DL

DL

DL
Surrey

19:36.3Surrey

19:44
19:45
19:57
20:25
20:28
21:03
21:12
21:26
21:47
22:35
22:59
23:12
24:47

RUG
CAV
RUG
DL
CAV
RUG
RUG
TMCS
Surrey
DL
WAR
WAR
FW

25:24.2 WAR
25:24.5CAV
25:24.8 FW

28:12

GLEN

41
49
86
94
128
139
149
166



Junior High Boys

1.Tanner Bernhardt 11:45
2.Eric Linde 12:28
3.Noah Kraft 12:35
4 Nolan Hovland 12:40
5.Michael Bercier 12:51

6.Kalob Poitra 14:01
7.Robert Skadsem  14:34
8.Hunter Cihos 14:38
9.Jaxen Jenson 14:41
10Xylan Fly 14:42

11.Dante Brunelle 16:04
12.Jordan Lindtwed 18:17

Rugby 1,3,4,10,13 31
DL  2,7,8,13,14 44
TMCS 5,6,11,13,14 49
CAV 9,12,13,14,15 63

Rugby
D.L.
Rugby
Rugby
Belcourt
Belcourt
D.L.
D.L.
Cavalier
Rugby
Belcourt
Cavalier

Junior High Girls

1.Crystal Lemere 13:44
2.Jayla Greene 14:22
3.Syann Golus 14:30
4 .Lisa Lohnes 14:31
5.Abby Wavra 14:44
6.Alycia Carmona 14:51
7.Kara Omen 14:53
8.Jenna Aasmundstad15:14
9.Katie Aanstad 15:19
10.Kilyn Parisien 15:25
11.Canya Fly 15:30

12.Becca Simonson 15:53
13.Kayla Voeller 17:21
14.Kendell Poitra 17:25

DL 2,5,8,9,15 39
FW  4,6,7,15,16 48
TMCS 3,10,14,15,16 58
SUR 1,12,15,16,17 61
RUG 11,13,15,16,1772

Surrey
D.L.
Belcourt
F.W.
D.L.
F.W.
F.W.
D.L.
D.L.
Belcourt
Rugby
Surrey
Rugby
Belcourt



